IQ41x Series Controller Data Sheet TA201247 Issue 10, 18-Apr-2016. Applies to v3.40.� 1
Data Sheet
IQ41x
Series Controllers
IQ41x Series Controllers
Description
The IQ®41x Series Controllers have 5 inputs (3 universal,
2 digital) and 6 outputs. The IQ411 has 6 solid state digital

14	 IQ41x Series Controller Data Sheet TA201247 Issue 10, 18-Apr-2016. Applies to v3.40.
IQ41x� Data Sheet
Order Codes
[Controller Type]/[LAN]/[BAC]/[Power]
[Controller Type] IQ411 IQ411 controller with 3 universal inputs, 2 digital inputs, 6 solid state digital outputs
IQ412 IQ412 controller with 3 universal inputs, 2 digital inputs, 4 solid state digital outputs, 2 analogue outputs,
[LAN] Blank No Trend current loop
LAN Trend current loop option fitted
[BAC] Blank No BACnet protocol
BAC BACnet over IP protocol capability option included
[Power] 230 230 Vac input power supply
24VAC 24 Vac input power supply
Note: XML web services are fitted as standard in the IQ41x.
IQ411/230	 IQ411 with Ethernet and 230 Vac supply
IQ411/24VAC	 IQ411 with Ethernet and 24 Vac supply
IQ411/LAN/230	 IQ411 with Ethernet, Trend current loop LAN and 230 Vac supply
IQ411/LAN/24VAC	 IQ411 with Ethernet, Trend current loop LAN and 24 Vac supply
IQ412/230	 IQ412 with Ethernet and 230 Vac supply
IQ412/24/VAC	 IQ412 with Ethernet and 24 Vac supply
IQ412/LAN/230	 IQ412 with Ethernet, Trend current loop LAN and 230 Vac supplyt
IQ412/LAN/24/VAC	 IQ412 with Ethernet, Trend current loop LAN and 24 Vac supply
IQ41x/xx/BAC/<Power>	 Any of the above with IP BACnet option
Accessories
IQ41x ADAPTOR PLATE/20	 	:Retrofit mounting plate to facilitate replacement of IQ21x or IQ7x (Pack of 20)
LAN CABLE EXTENDER/20	 	:LAN cable extender to facilitate replacement of IQ21x or IQ7x (Pack of 20)